
LOTS 7 & 8 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D

493-574, 646-294, 748-2055, 782-

ADAMS DANIEL L
4144 82ND TER
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

17-3S-17-04967-067

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU
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2
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7,000
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0
80,062

0
80,062
80,062

0

81,766

1512/317 4/09/2024 WD U I 38 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATHIS STANLEY

ADAMS DANIEL L

1051/0461 6/23/2005 WD Q I 01 22,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ATLANTIC CAPITA

STANLEY MATHIS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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34181 M H 450 06/24/2016

24047 M H 0 01/18/2006

7797 M H 50 11/19/1993

HX Base Yr

201 NE JOY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,140 91.1200 74.72 85,181 2016 2016 0 0
AP
20 18.00 62.00

4 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 52,812

1,140 1,140 52,812

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 10,125

2 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 10,125


